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1 Length l1
2 Thread d1 (Diameter d2)
3 Type
4 Insert color

How to order

1 2 3 4

EN 725.3-132-M8-A-RT

1 2 2

l1 ±0.5 d1
Type A

d2
Type B

a b d3 h1 h2 l2 l3 t1
min.

t2

132 
5.20

M 6 6.4 
0.25

16 
0.63

26 
1.02

10.5 
0.41

53 
2.09

15 
0.59

148 
5.83

116 
4.57

12 
0.47

8.5 
0.33

132 
5.20

M 8 - 16 
0.63

26 
1.02

- 53 
2.09

15 
0.59

148 
5.83

116 
4.57

12 
0.47

8.5 
0.33

Dimensions in: millimeters / inches

Metric table

Cabinet U-handles EN 725.3 are characterized by their stability and their 
ergonomic design. The soft finger recesses (Softline product family) on the 
underside of the handle provide a particularly pleasant feel when gripping.
Cabinet U-handles EN 725.3 can be installed from the rear (type A) as well as 
from the operating side (type B).

see also...� Page

GN 328 Cabinet U-Handles (Aluminum)� QVX

EN 528 Cabinet U-Handles (Plastic)� QVX

EN 628 Bridge Handles (Plastic)� QVX

GN 565.1 Cabinet U-Handles (Aluminum)� QVX

Technical Information

Product Family Softline� QVX

Strength Values� QVX

Plastic Characteristics� QVX

Handle
Plastic, polypropylene (PP)
•	Black-gray, matte finish, similar to RAL 7021
•	Brass tapped insert

Insert with finger recesses
Plastic, thermoplastic elastomer (TPE)
•	Chemically bonded to the base body
•	Operating temperature 
32 °F to 176 °F (0 °C to +80 °C)

•	Color
	-Orange, RAL 2004, matte finish	 	 OR
	-Gray, RAL 7024, matte finish	 	 GR
	-Red, RAL 3000, matte finish	 	 RT
	-Green, RAL 6017, matte finish	 	 GN

•	Hardness 70 Shore A

RoHS

Specification	 4

3 Type

A Mounting from the back 
(tapped blind hole)

B Mounting from the 
operator‘s side

Metric

Original design M.343-SOFT

EN 725.3 Cabinet U-Handles
Plastic, Insert with Finger Recesses, Softline


